
The Pitlochry Golf Club – JUNIORS FIXTURES 2022 
Office / Secretary - 01796 472314 - secretary@pitlochrygolf.co.uk 
Pro Shop / Golf Bookings - 01796 472792 - pro@pitlochrygolf.co.uk 
Restaurant Bookings - 01796 472334 - info@reddeerpub.co.uk 

Date 
Mon-28-Mar-22 

Mon-04-Apr-22 

Mon-11-Apr-22 

Mon-18-Apr-22 

Mon-25-Apr-22 

Fri-29-Apr-22 

Mon-02-May-22 

Mon-09-May-22 

Mon-16-May-22 

Mon-23-May-22 

Sat-28-May-22 

Fri-03-Jun-22 

Mon-06-Jun-22 

Mon-13-Jun-22 

Mon-20-Jun-22 

Mon-27-Jun-22 

Mon-04-Jul-22 

Mon-11-Jul-22 

Mon-18-Jul-22 

Sun-24-Jul-22 

Mon-25-Jul-22 

Sun-31-Jul-22 

Mon-01-Aug-22 

Mon-08-Aug-22 

Fri-12-Aug-22 

Mon-15-Aug-22 

Mon-22-Aug-22 

Fri-26-Aug-22 

Mon-29-Aug-22 

Mon-05-Sep-22 

Juniors 
Opening Match 

Stableford 

Stableford 

Westlands Trophy 

Expert Cup 

R&A 9 Hole Pairs Championship (Qual) 

Secondary Schools Championship 

Golf Company Trophy 

Bob Marshall Trophy 

Teachers v Pupils Challenge 

Centenary Trophy 

Jubilee Competition 

Col. Lamb Cup (Mixed Handicap) 

J Wilson Trophy (Hidden Pairs) 

Medal 

Boys Cowen Cup (Handicap) 

Girls Handicap Trophy 

Helen Telford Cup (Girls Scratch) 

Leys Cup (Boys Scratch) 

Wilson Trophy 

Hugh Foster Trophy (Putting) 

4 Club Competition 

Junior Highland Open 

Stableford 

Members Day 

Stableford 

Stableford 

Juniors v Gents Match 

Doreen Menzies Trophy 

Medal 

Generation Cup 

Medal 

Medal Final 



Mon-12-Sep-22 Stableford (Blair Atholl; 9 holes) 

Mon-19-Sep-22 Stableford (Blair Atholl; 9 holes) 

Sat-08-Oct-22 Tattie Cup (to 24th) 

Mon-10-Oct-22 Medal; 12.00pm 

Mon-17-Oct-22 Medal; 12.00pm 

Sun-23-Oct-22 Tattie Cup ends 
Junior Prizegiving 

Tue-25-Oct-22 AGM 
 


